SIGNATURE SERIES BOTTOM MOUNT - PAGE 31
CASCADE SERIES BOTTOM MOUNT - PAGE 33 CASCADE SERIES BOTTOM MOUNT
TOUCH-TO-OPEN WASTE SYSTEMS - PAGE 37
SIGNATURE SERIES BOTTOM MOUNT
TOUCH-TO-OPEN WASTE SYSTEMS - PAGE 37
CASCADE SERIES TOP MOUNT - PAGE 39
EDGE SERIES BOTTOM MOUNT - PAGE 35
WASTE
SYSTEMS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AND/OR SIZES
Opening
Width
SIGBM11PF 11-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with Single
34 qt. Bin & Rear Storage Compartment 12”–15”
SIGBM14PF 14-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 34 qt. Bins 15”–18”
SIGBM17PF 17-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 34 qt. Bins 18”–21”
 SIGBM11PF-50 11-7⁄8”w x 23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with Single
50 qt. Bin & Rear Storage Compartment 12”–15”
 SIGBM14PF-50 14-7⁄8”w x 23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with Double
50 qt. Bins 15-1⁄4”–18”
 SIGBM17PF-50 17-7⁄8”w x 23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with Double
50 qt. Bins 18”–21”
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AND/OR SIZES
Opening
Width
CASBM11PF 11-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with Single
34 qt. Bin & Rear Storage Compartment 12”–15”
CASBM14PF 14-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with Double
34 qt. Bins 15”–18”
CASBM17PF 17-7⁄8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 34 qt. Bins 18”–21”
CASBM11PF-50 11-7⁄8”w x  23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with Single
50 qt. Bin & Rear Storage Compartment 12”–15”
CASBM14PF-50 14-7⁄8”w x  23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with
Double 50 qt. Bins 15-1⁄4”–18”
CASBM17PF-50 17-7⁄8”w x  23-5⁄8”h x 22-1⁄2”d Waste System with Double
50 qt. Bins 18”–21”
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AND/OR SIZES
Opening
Width

100# Slides
12”
CASTM14PF
15”w x 18-3/8”h x 22-1/2”d Waste System with Double 34
qt. bins & Rear Storage Compartment & Full Extension
100# Slides
15”
CASTM17PF
18”w x 18-3/8”h x 22-1/2”d Waste System with Double 34
qt. bins & Rear Storage Compartment & Full Extension
100# Slides
18”
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AND/OR SIZES
Opening
Width
EDGBM11PF 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with Single
34 quart bin and rear storage compartment 12”
EDGBM14PF 14-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 34 quart bins and rear storage compartment 15”
EDGBM17PF 17-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 34 quart bins and rear storage compartment 18”
EDGBM11PF-50 11-7/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d Waste System with Single
50 quart bin and rear storage compartment 12”
EDGBM14PF-50 14-7/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 50 quart bin and rear storage compartment 15”
EDGBM17PF-50 17-7/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d Waste System with
Double 50 quart bins and rear storage compartment 18”
SYSTEMS
WASTE BIN LIDS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AND/OR SIZES